






































Trusted for Success 

Connaught Place: Tel: (011) 23359967 / 9266636065 E-mail: delhi@imsindia.com 
Dwarka: Tel: (011) 45005115 / 9899111506 E-mail: dwarka@imsindia.com 

East Delhi: Tel: {011) 43062751 /52 E-mail: eastdelhi@imsindia.com 
Faridabad: Tel: (0129) 4340655 / 7042529666 / 8860982725 Email: faridabad@imsindia.com 

Ghaziabad: Tel: (0120) 4158188 / 08826485907 E-mail: ghaziabad@imsindia.com 
Gurgaon: Tel: (0124) 4085449 / 09811634449 E-mail: gurgaon@imsindia.com 

Kallash Colony: Tel: (011) 41731456 /7 / 8 / 09266636069 E-mail: southdelhi@imsindia.com 
Noida: Tel: (0120) 4320021 /09999300575 E-mail: noida@imsindia.com 

North Campus: Tel: (011) 47034884 / 8800584718 E-mail: nor thcampus@imsindia.com 
Pitampura: Tel: {011) 42770300 / 400 E-mail: pitampura@imsindia.com 

Rajourl Garden: Tel: (011) 41447295/9266636068 E-mail: rajouri@imsindia.com 
South Campus: Tel: (011) 26883411 / 09266636070 E-mail: southcampus@imsindia.com 

Hisar: Tel: 9254324555 / 9254384555 E-mail: hisar@imsindia.com 
Meerut: Tel: 0121-4040404/9458647683 E-mail: meerut@imsindia.com 

IMS Learning Resources Pvt. Ltd. 
Regd. Office: 6th Floor, NCL Building, 'E' Block, Near Sandra Family Court, Sandra Kur1a Complex {BKC), Mumbai • 400051. 

Tel: +91 22 66170000/ 66680005 I Fax: +91 22 66680006 
CIN: U80220MH1999PTC121823 

Toll Free: 1800-1234-467(IMS) 

Website: www.imsindia.com I www.facebook.com/imsindia
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